
February 7, 2017 Page 1 of 2

41O  10790-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

ID

ID

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Sec

Sec

Twp

Twp

Rge

Rge

County

County

Acres

Acres

31
31

6

31

 23.00
 25.00
 58.00

24N
24N
23N

24N

4W
4W
4W

4W

TETON
TETON
TETON

TETON

SESW
SWSE

NE

NWSWSE

1
2
3

1

Priority Date: DECEMBER 23, 1976 at 02:19 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 106.00

Owners: RICHARD L BJORK 

BARBARA R CALLENDER 

ALLEN B CALLENDER JR

14 BJORK LN

14 BJORK LN

14 BJORK LN

CHOTEAU, MT 59422

CHOTEAU, MT 59422

CHOTEAU, MT 59422

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  106.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

41O  10790-00 General Abstract

600.00 GPM

61.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

THE PUMP IS A SECONDARY MEANS OF DIVERSION.

PITDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 31 4W24NNWSWSE TETON

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  
STOCK  

Volume:

Volume:

60.00 AC-FT

1.00 AC-FT

SPRINKLERIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

IRRIGATION

STOCK

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

MAY 1 to JUNE 15

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

10790-00 10792-00 49694-00

Geocodes/Valid:  31-3369-06-4-01-01-0000 - Y 31-3487-31-3-01-06-0000 - Y

31-3487-31-4-01-02-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    DECEMBER 23, 1976 at 02:19 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



February 7, 2017 Page 2 of 2

WATER RIGHT 40O-P010790 IS ASSOCIATED TO STATEMENT OF CLAIM 40O-W049694.  THEY HAVE 
OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE.

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

Remarks:

41O  10790-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 28417 RECEIVED 01/18/2006. 

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED


