### STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

# **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Nu	mber:		-00 PROVIS ORIGINAL			Т		
			Version Status:	-				
Owners:		RICHARD L BJORK 14 BJORK LN CHOTEAU, MT 59422						
		BARBARA R CALLENDER 14 BJORK LN CHOTEAU, MT 59422						
		ALLEN B CALLENDER JR 14 BJORK LN CHOTEAU, MT 59422						
<b>Priority Date:</b>		DECEMBE	R 23, 1976 at	02:19 F	P.M.			
Enforceal	ble Priori	ty Date: DE	Date: DECEMBER 23, 1976 at 02:19 P.M.					
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION STOCK						
Maximum Flow Rate:		600.00 GPM						
Maximum Volume:		61.00 AC-F	Т					
Maximum Acres:		106.00						
Source Name:		GROUNDW						
Source Ty	-		NDWATER					
Point of Diversi ID	on and M	eans of Diver Govt Lot	sion: <u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	Twn	Rae	County	
<u>1</u>		<u>Govi Loi</u>	NWSWSE	<u>31</u>	<u>Twp</u> 24N		TETON	
Period of Diversior Diversion Means:		n: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 PIT						
			1 TO DECEMI	BER 31				
		PIT	1 TO DECEMI			OF DI	VERSION.	
		PIT	IS A SECON			OF DI	VERSION.	
Diversion	Means:	PIT The Pump	IS A SECON			OF DI	VERSION.	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation	Means: Type:	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE	IS A SECON N R T			OF DI	VERSION.	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume:	Means: Type: Use:	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F	IS A SECON N R T			OF DI	VERSION.	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U <u>ID</u>	Means: Type: Use: Jse: <u>Acres</u>	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F	IS A SECON N R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u>	DARY <u>Sec</u>	MEANS <u>Twp</u>	Rge	<u>County</u>	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U <u>ID</u> 1	Means: Type: Use: Jse: <u>Acres</u> 23.00	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F MAY 1 to J	IS A SECON N R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> SESW	DARY <u>Sec</u> 31	MEANS <u>Twp</u> 24N	Rge 4W	<u>County</u> TETON	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U <u>ID</u>	Means: Type: Use: Jse: <u>Acres</u>	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F MAY 1 to J	IS A SECON N R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u>	DARY <u>Sec</u>	MEANS <u>Twp</u>	Rge	<u>County</u>	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2	Means: Type: Use: Use: <u>Acres</u> 23.00 25.00	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F MAY 1 to J	IS A SECON N R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> SESW SWSE	DARY <u>Sec</u> 31 31	MEANS <u>Twp</u> 24N 24N	<u>Rge</u> 4W 4W	<u>County</u> TETON TETON	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3	Means: Type: Use: Use: <u>Acres</u> 23.00 25.00 58.00	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F MAY 1 to J	IS A SECON N R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> SESW SWSE	DARY <u>Sec</u> 31 31	MEANS <u>Twp</u> 24N 24N	<u>Rge</u> 4W 4W	<u>County</u> TETON TETON	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3 Total: Purpose (Use): Volume:	Means: Type: Use: Jse: <u>Acres</u> 23.00 25.00 58.00 106.00	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F MAY 1 to J <u>Govt Lot</u>	IS A SECON N R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> SESW SWSE NE	DARY <u>Sec</u> 31 31	MEANS <u>Twp</u> 24N 24N	<u>Rge</u> 4W 4W	<u>County</u> TETON TETON	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3 Total: Purpose (Use):	Means: Type: Use: Jse: <u>Acres</u> 23.00 25.00 58.00 106.00	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F MAY 1 to J Govt Lot STOCK 1.00 AC-FT	IS A SECON N R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> SESW SWSE NE	DARY <u>Sec</u> 31 31 6	MEANS <u>Twp</u> 24N 24N	<u>Rge</u> 4W 4W	<u>County</u> TETON TETON	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3 Total: Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of Place of U	Means: Type: Use: Use: 23.00 25.00 58.00 106.00 Use: Use:	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F MAY 1 to J Govt Lot Govt Lot STOCK 1.00 AC-FT JANUARY	IS A SECON R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> SESW SWSE NE	DARY <u>Sec</u> 31 31 6 ER 31	MEANS <u>Twp</u> 24N 24N 23N	Rge 4W 4W 4W	<u>County</u> TETON TETON TETON	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3 Total: Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of	Means: Type: Use: Use: <u>Acres</u> 23.00 25.00 58.00 106.00 Use:	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F MAY 1 to J Govt Lot STOCK 1.00 AC-FT	IS A SECON R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> SESW SWSE NE	DARY <u>Sec</u> 31 31 6	MEANS <u>Twp</u> 24N 24N	<u>Rge</u> 4W 4W	<u>County</u> TETON TETON	
Diversion Purpose (Use): Irrigation Volume: Period of Place of U 1 2 3 Total: Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of Place of U UD	Means: Type: Use: Jse: <u>Acres</u> 23.00 25.00 58.00 106.00 Use: Jse: <u>Acres</u>	PIT THE PUMP IRRIGATIC SPRINKLE 60.00 AC-F MAY 1 to J Govt Lot STOCK 1.00 AC-FT JANUARY	IS A SECON R T UNE 15 <u>Qtr Sec</u> SESW SWSE NE 1 to DECEMB <u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec   31   31   6   ER 31   Sec   31   31	MEANS <u>Twp</u> 24N 23N <u>Twp</u> 24N	Rge 4W 4W 4W	<u>County</u> TETON TETON TETON TETON	

#### **Remarks:**

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

## **Remarks:**

## **ASSOCIATED RIGHT**

WATER RIGHT 400-P010790 IS ASSOCIATED TO STATEMENT OF CLAIM 400-W049694. THEY HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE.

# OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 28417 RECEIVED 01/18/2006.